
 12 Gauge Winners
 COWBOY UP OPEN (NSSA #: 162583)

 Vegas Skeet Association
 Event #1 - 12 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 254414  Alaimo, Anthony  96  CH  $51.00

 141642  Melonas, Aristotle  96  RU  $34.00

 154209  Whitney, Neal  94  A1  $8.00

 154877  Murphy, James  96  B1  $8.00

 67339  Donovan, Robert  94  B2    

 334830  Palmer, Dana  93  C1    

 202871  Dombrowski, Ryan  92  C2    

 255199  Allen, Tom  92  C3    

 145653  Takakuwa, Jim  91  D1  $12.00

 244695  Gould, Wayne  91  D2    

 332516  Shaft, Robert  86  D3    

 342226  Skelton, Craig  90  E1  $12.00

 344566  Kern, Luchi  86  E2  $8.00

 143439  Bearden, Jimmy  81  E3    

 344566  Kern, Luchi  86  JRCH    

 154877  Murphy, James  96  SUCH    

 334830  Palmer, Dana  93  SURU    

 202871  Dombrowski, Ryan  92  SU3    

 346087  Foo, Melissa  68  SU11    

 254414  Alaimo, Anthony  96  SSCH    

 154209  Whitney, Neal  94  SSRU    

 342226  Skelton, Craig  90  SS3    

 199083  Nelson, Scott  81  SS11    

 141642  Melonas, Aristotle  96  SRCH    



 12 Gauge Winners
 COWBOY UP OPEN (NSSA #: 162583)

 Vegas Skeet Association
 Event #1 - 12 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 67339  Donovan, Robert  94  SRRU    

 154249  Dawson, Mike  88  SR3    

 332516  Shaft, Robert  86  SR11    

 255199  Allen, Tom  92  VTCH    

 145653  Takakuwa, Jim  91  VTRU    

 244695  Gould, Wayne  91  VT3    

 344566  Kern, Luchi  86  LYCH    

 346087  Foo, Melissa  68  LYRU    


